
 Seating requests:
       Check for wheelchair seating

2019/2020 Season Ticket Holder 
ADDITIONAL TICKET ORDER FORM

REMAINING SHOWS ON BACK

• Full payment must accompany order. 
  (Visa, Mastercard, American Express, Discover)
• Seats are assigned on a first-come, first-served basis.     
   Orders will be filled in the order they are received and AFTER  
  all season ticket orders are processed.
• Every attempt will be made to accommodate preferences  
  listed in the SEATING REQUESTS box below. 
•The price of each ticket reflects the face value of your ticket, 
  applicable taxes, $1.50 handling fee and a total of $4.50 in
  parking/maintenance and facility fees.
• Orders will be accepted up until show dates, subject to      
  availability. 
• Demand pricing may be implemented if/when ticket inventory 
  becomes limited. All savings offers may be discontinued
  at that time. Pricing and offers for all shows are subject to 
  change without notice.

Name: ______________________________________________
Address: ____________________________________________
City: ______________________ State:  ____ Zip: ___________
Daytime phone number: ( _______) ______________________
Email address: _______________________________________
Account # (if known): _________________________________
Additional tickets may be purchased by Season Ticket Holders 
only. Your name and address will be used to verify your account.  
Please see “Season Ticket Holder FAQ” for additional information.

Get tickets for your family & friends at a savings!

Waitress; A Christmas Story, the Musical; Fiddler on the Roof; The Play that Goes Wrong;
The Illusionists - Live from Broadway; Bandstand; Stomp
     P1 - Floor AA - S  P2 - Mezz A - D  P3 - Floor T - Z  P4 - Mezz E - I  P5 - Mezz J - N
The Book of Mormon
     P1 - Floor AA - D  P2 - Floor E - S & Mezz A - D P3 - Floor T - Z  P4 - Mezz E - I  P5 - Mezz J - N

WAITRESS

(Some restrictions may apply)

(s) = season ticket holder performance

Performance Date P1 $73.50 P2 $73.50 P3 $64.50 P4 $55.50 P5 $42.00 Sub Total

Fri, Nov 22, 2019 • 8:00 PM (s)
Sat, Nov 23, 2019 • 2:00 PM (s)

Sat, Nov 23, 2019 • 8:00 PM (s)

Sun, Nov 24, 2019 • 1:00 PM (s)

Sun, Nov 24, 2019 • 6:30 PM
A CHRISTMAS STORY TOTAL $

A CHRISTMAS STORY, THE MUSICAL

FIDDLER ON THE ROOF
Performance Date P1 $73.50 P2 $73.50 P3 $64.50 P4 $55.50 P5 $42.00 Sub Total

Fri, Jan 3, 2020• 8:00 PM (s)

Sat, Jan 4, 2020 • 2:00 PM (s)

Sat, Jan 4, 2020 • 8:00 PM (s)

Sun, Jan 5, 2020 • 1:00 PM (s)

Sun, Jan 5, 2020 • 6:30 PM

FIDDLER ON THE ROOF TOTAL $

Performance Date P1 $73.50 P2 $73.50 P3 $64.50 P4 $55.50 P5 $42.00 Sub Total

Thu, Nov 7, 2019 • 7:30 PM (s)
Fri, Nov 8, 2019 • 8:00 PM (s)

Sat, Nov 9, 2019 • 2:00 PM (s)

Sat, Nov 9, 2019 • 8:00 PM (s)
WAITRESS TOTAL $



MAIL OR FAX COMPLETED ORDER FORM TO:  Morrison Center Box Office
1910 University Dr. • Boise, Idaho 83725-1050 • Fax (208) 426-3021

DELIVER TO: Morrison Center Box Office - Morrison Center - Monday-Friday: 10 AM to 5 PM
QUESTIONS call (208) 426-1111  •  THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

TOTAL ALL SHOWS $
PAYMENT METHOD: (ONE FORM ONLY PLEASE)

       MC		 VI              AMEX            DI

Card #: _______________________________  Exp. Date: ___/___

Daytime telephone number: ______________________________

Signature: ______________________________________________

EDUCATION FUND
 ($5 per order suggested donation appreciated)

TOTAL DUE

The Arts make a difference in a child’s life! 
Help fund scholarships for those in need. 

$

$

THE PLAY THAT GOES WRONG
Performance Date P1 $73.50 P2 $73.50 P3 $64.50 P4 $55.50 P5 $39.50 Sub Total

Fri, Jan 31, 2020 • 8:00 PM (s)

Sat, Feb 1, 2020 • 2:00 PM (s)

Sat, Feb 1, 2020 • 8:00 PM (s)

Sun, Feb 2, 2020 • 1:00 PM (s)
THE PLAY THAT GOES WRONG TOTAL $

STOMP
Performance Date P1 $69.00 P2 $69.00 P3 $64.50 P4 $55.50 P5 $42.00 Sub Total

Fri, Feb 21, 2020 • 8:00 PM

Sat, Feb 22, 2020 • 2:00 PM

Sat, Feb 22, 2020 • 8:00 PM
STOMP TOTAL $

BANDSTAND
Performance Date P1 $73.50 P2 $73.50 P3 $64.50 P4 $55.50 P5 $42.00 Sub Total

Fri, Apr 3, 2020 • 8:00 PM (s)

Sat, Apr 4, 2020 • 2:00 PM (s)

Sat, Apr 4, 2020 • 8:00 PM (s)

Sun, Apr 5, 2020 • 1:00 PM (s)
BANDSTAND TOTAL $

Performance Date P1 $141.00 P2 $81.00 P3 $81.00 P4 $61.00 P5 $46.00 Sub Total

Tue, Jun 2, 2020 • 7:30 PM

Wed, Jun 3, 2020 • 7:30 PM

Thu, Jun 4, 2020 • 7:30 PM

Sun, Jun 7, 2020 • 6:30 PM

Performance Date P1 $156.00 P2 $96.00 P3 $96.00 P4 $76.00 P5 $61.00 Sub Total

Fri, Jun 5, 2020 • 8:00 PM

Sat, Jun 6, 2020 • 2:00 PM

Sat, Jun 6, 2020 • 8:00 PM

Sun, Jun 7, 2020 • 1:00 PM
THE BOOK OF MORMON TOTAL $

THE BOOK OF MORMON

Due to the nature of live entertainment, dates, times, performers, and prices are subject to change.

THE ILLUSIONISTS - LIVE FROM BROADWAY!
Performance Date P1 $69.00 P2 $69.00 P3 $64.50 P4 $55.50 P5 $42.00 Sub Total

Tue, Mar 31, 2020 • 7:30 PM

Wed, Apr 1, 2020 • 7:30 PM
THE ILLUSIONISTS TOTAL $


